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2015

HERO RUN RESULTS

COLLEGEVILLE, PA

TIME
19:17
19:58
20:08
20:27
20:43
21:09
21:11
21:21
21:30
21:47
21:58
22:22
22:45
23:07
23:12
23:14
23:17
23:17
23:21
23:23
23:27
23:27
23:45
23:48
23:49
24:02
24:22
24:27
25:20
25:20
25:28
26:02
26:17
26:35
26:43
26:46
27:10
27:12
27:13
27:20
27:37
27:41
2747
27:49
27:54

NAME

ZACHARY DAVIS
MAURA MCMAHON
TIM BARTHOLOMEW
PETER WILDERS
PETER VUONG
CHAD MARAN

ADAM ARROWSMITH
JIM SCHUTAWIE
JASON MCELWEE
DAVID SETLEY
ANDREW GREY
BRAD SMITH
MATTHEW ROVI
MARK VELICER
WENDY YOUNG
KENT PRIZER

REBECCA UNTERMOHLEN

ANNA BROGAN
KATRINA SEMLER
HELENE MCELROY
GINA RIDINGS
JACK PARIS
ALISON DEVERS
STEVE MACIOLEK
SUSAN LUDWIG
NICHOLAS ALBERT

MICHELA KASPARCOVA

JOHN HANOSEK
WAYNE JONES
QUENTIN DANCER
MARC MEJIA

TIMMY DONACHIE
JOHN MCMAHON
DOMINIQUE SATURNO
ERICA PENCE

COLLIN EDGAR-SMITH
ALYSSA TAYLOR

TOM WIMER
JENNIFER SCHULZE
TIM MAHER

KINSEY EDGAR-SMITH
SARAH BRANT

BETH GOULD

DUSTIN DAVIS

KATIE MCCRORY

GENDER AGE
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15
24
34
44
32
37
33
52
38
42
35
42
45
51
41
65
25
45
35
34
44
48
14
47
40
44
12
44
51
36
41
11
55
21
22
23
27
34
39
32
21
27
40
47
32



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

27:58
28:23
28:34
28:44
28:50
28:51
28:56
28:59
28:59
28:59
28:59
29:18
29:30
29:50
29:52
29:54
29:55
30:00
30:17
30:20
30:23
30:29
30:40
30:48
30:51
30:53
30:58
31:10
31:25
31:29
31:50
32:02
32:05
32:05
32:06
32:06
32:13
32:13
32:20
32:20
32:30
32:33
32:41
32:49
33:11
33:51
33:52
34:00
34:.01

NO NAME RUNNER
JESSICA KAPLAN
JENNIFER GREY
LORENZO GIANNANDREA
LEANN MASTERCOLA
BILL GALLAGHER
ROBERT BROWN
RICK CLAIRMONT JR.
DIANE HARTMAN
HARRY GOFF

TIM DONACHIE

AMY CONRAD

MATT SONEETTO
DENNIS MARIANO
JOE MIRABILE

TOM WILSON

ALICIA BONE
PAMELA HERNANDEZ
PAIGE MEACHAM
CHARLIE REITH
JENNIFER REITH
PATRICK DEVERS
BRUCE KRATZ
TRACY MOORE-KANDLE
LAURA MILLER

ERIN LENTZ-MCMAHON
LISA NAGY

AIDAN DANIELS
MARY HUNTOWSKI
AMANDA DANIELS
SUZANNE KOCHER
GILES LEWIS

GRACE MARAN
PATRICK MCKERNAN
JUSTIN KAAS

JAMES KAAS
JENNIFER DUGAN
LISA PRAWDZIK
GREGORY ADAM
SUSAN ADAM

CHUCK LEWIS

PAM TURNER-BUNYON
BEN SHATZER

JIM WERSTLER
LINDSAY VUONG
PAM KROBERGER
ALEX KOLBE

LAURIE DEVERS
KATHLEEN WIEGAND
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32
34
17
43
49
56
22
56
57
44
41
35
49
27
50
30
40
49

39
44
53
44
40
35
45

40
41
46
15

22
16
40
40
36
39
38
44
49
31
38
33
57
17
52
32



95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

34:01
34:20
34:29
35:40
35:41
36:51
37:00
37:08
37:24
37:28
39:00
40:25
42:57
46:22
46:28
48:18
48:19
49:00
49:43
49:44
49:44
49:44
49:45
50:31
50:32
50:46

RICHARD WIEGAND
SEAN DEVERS
ASHLEY BENGOUGH
RICK CLAIRMONT JR.
ELYSE MARAN

PAUL HERNANDEZ
SADIE MARAN
MEGAN MARAN
JARRETT REINHARD
JAMIE MICHAELS
CHRIS STRATTON
MICHAEL GMITTER
FRED SICILIA
LAURIE LOWREY
WAYNE SALAT
RONALD CHARPENTIER
RACHEL STEELE
JAY STEELE
AUDREY REDDING
RYAN BENNETT
NICOLE FLYNN
REESE RUFFINO
DESIREE NEWBAKER
LORI FOX

BARB KELLOGG
SCOTT REDDING

ST TTTTTZZ TN NI T2

32
15
23
48
11
38

37
21
31
49
35
54
45
43
42
10
48

22
28
40
21
54
51
42



